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החבילהעסקתבעקבות
1987ינוארהחלב,מועצתידיעותמתוך

לוואשדהאחרונים,הכלכלייםהמהלכים
ב-14%,החלבמחירוהעלאת1055שלבפיחות

חלבלליטרהסובסידיהסךחדשה.מציאותיצרו
שלירידה-בלבדאג'ל-3.3אג'מ-12.5ירד

ליצרןהמחירסיבסודבהירות,יתרלשםכ-74%!

ההתייקרות,לפני27.455לעומת7.251היה

יל19.1לעומת4.4%היהלצרכןהמחירוסיבסוד
.התיקרותלפני

בעומקביותרחריפהידידהשזוספקכלאין
השלכותלהיותעלולותזהולצעדהסובסידיה
והתכנוןהשליטהיכולתעללכתמרחיקות

בצריכה,ההשפעהעללדווחמוקדםעדייןבענף.

ינקטולאאםלירידה,לצפותניתןבהחלטאך

המחלבות.ע"יהמכירותלעידודנמרציםצעדים

המטרהמחיר
ל-0.457ירד1987בינוארהמטרהמחיר

בדצמברשקל,ליטר0.474לעומתשקל/ליטר,

טעות!זואיןלא,1986.
המתבססתהמדידהמשיטתנובעתהידידה

בשכררבעונייםממוצעיםחישובעלהיתרבין

רבעונילממוצעמעברנעשהבינוארהעבודה.

יצרהארצייםהשכרממוצעיפיעלאשרחדש,

שלילית.שכרמדרגת

ז/1986מכסות
שלתוספתהאוצרמשרדאישראלהבימים

יסתכמואשר1986,7,למכסותליטרמליון20
ליטר.מליוןב-1"7

לכלנשלחוהמכסותתוספתעלהודעות
למכסתמתקנותהודעותיישלחווכןהמשקים,

בהתאם.1987/8,

הטעםלאניני-צאןגבינות
המועצהמפעילהינואר-פברוארבחודשים

שידותבתשדיריצאןלגבינותפירסוםמסע
בטלויזיה.

המתמידהגידולהואזהלמסעהרקע

השנהלעומתכ-2055צאן,חלבבאספקת
האורחיםקהלאתלהרחיבוהרצוןקודמת,

אלה.טעימותמגבינותהנהנה

אירופהבארצותלשתיהחלבמתיר

1986דצמברPRODU(:ERMII_Kמתוך

הבריטיתהחלבמועצתידיעלשנערךמסקר

ארצותבמספרלצרכןהחלבלמחיריביחס
לשתיההחלבמחירשמביניהםהתברד,אירופה,

ביותר.הנמוכיםביןהואבבריטניה

נמוךבישראלשהמחירהיא,לגבינוההפתעה

הוספתלאחרגםשבבריטניהמזהאף
הםמטההמונאיםהמחיריםלמחיר.הסובסידיה
באירלנדמוסף,ערךמסללאבחנותהמחירים

לצרכן.הסובסידיהאתהוספנוובישראל
הותאמובישראלוגםהשונותבמדינותהמחירים

בבריטניה,הקייםשתיהבחלבהשומןלתכולת

.3.9%
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והחלוהבקרמשק44

בחנויותמפוסטרשתיההלבמתירי

מדינה

בלגיה
אירלנד
צרפת
גרמניה
אנגליה
דנמרק
הולנד
ישראל

שומןתכולת
%

3.5
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.9
3.5
3.5
3.0

לליטומתיר
2

0.473
0.463
0.459
0.394
0.378
0.375
0.362
0.329

ו.%9-למיתאםלליטרמתיר

0.482
0.473
0.468
0.403
0.378
0.384
0.371
0.342

סטרלינגלירה=1

ב-1986/87החלבצריכת

1987פברוארהחלב,מועצתידיעותמתוך

1986אפריל-דצמברלתקופהסיכומיםפיעל

הבאה:הצריכהתמונתמתקבלת

1986באפריל-דצמברמוצריםקבוצותצריכתנתוני

המוצרקבוצת

ליטר)מ'(חלבומשקאותשתיהחלב
ליטר)מ'(ניגרתתוצרת
שונותןאלפי(רכותגבינות
טונות)אלפי(קשותגבינות
טונות)אלפי(מותכותגבינות
טונות)אלפילצרכן,(חמאה
טונות)(שומןשווקסה"כ

אפריל-דצמבו
1986)985

--
199.7198.3
76.969.7
39.637.9
11.511.2
0.810.74
2.032.24

19,6359,173

Q/O
שנוי

0.7+
+10.3

4.6+
2.5+
8.8+
9.6-
2.44-

העוות

לעמידמפוסטרביןתחלופהמובחנת
ובמעדניםביוגורטגידול
ובכחושותבקוטג'גידול

שונותהנחותבסיסועלאלהנתוניםלאור

במונחיהחזויההצריכהכיעולההקרוב,לרבעון

ליטר.מיליון808-803בגבולותתהיהגלמיחלב

ליטר.מיליון791שלמכסהאושרההיוםעד

תוספתלתתהאוצרהצעתתתקבלאםאף

5%מעלחורגיםאינםאשרלמשקים,2%של

אתהיצרניםיקבלולאאזגםהריממסכתם,

שסיפקוהגלמי,החלבעבורהמטרהמחירמלוא

המסובסד.הצריכהסלייצורלשם

המטרהמתיר
נקבע1987פברוארלחודשהמטרהמחיר

נובעתבמחירהעליהשקל/ליטר.0.4714ע"ס
עקבייבואתשומותמרכיבימעדכוןבעיקר

הפיחות.


